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W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL Data Technology Deerlijk

SOUPPES SUR LOING 21-06-14 29 oude

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.00

Ring JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
200035212 11.10523  1231.51
200215112 11.14377 1206.92
200342512 11.33230 1205.64
211796509 11.30400 1203.69
201251611 11.17483  1198.39
211796709 11.33350  1190.85
200340412 11.39450 1178.21
201235911 11.20040 1175.59
151840811 11.27490 1170.58
200196312 11.28070  1169.27

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc
1 VAN MUYLDER MICHEL BEERSEL 3 2 308950
2 DENBROEDER-DE TEMMERM HUIZING 2 1 307316
3 VAN DER PERREN RONNY VILVOOR 2 1 329603
4 GENTEN NORBERT ZAVENTE 3 1 325798
5 VAN MUYLDER MICHEL BEERSEL 3 1 2
6 GENTEN NORBERT ZAVENTE 3 3 2
7 VAN DER PERREN RONNY VILVOOR 2 2 2
8 WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING 3 3 305732
9 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE UCCLE 5 1 313502
10 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE UCCLE 5 3 2
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Data Technology Deerlijk
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DEGREEF MICHEL

21-06-14 77 3Jaarse LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.00
Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring JR Bestat Snelh.
Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague AN Constat Vitesse
ZAVENTE 7 3 325798 204837713 11.23050 1238.38
HUIZING 10 1 305732 205585913 11.07180 1236.28
HUIZING 10 3 2 205581713 11.07220  1235.95
ZAVENTE 7 5 2 204838713 11.25110 1228.58
HUIZING 10 5 3 205581613 11.09240 1225.87
ALSEMBE 5 2 308881 202164113 11.12160 1224.42
BEERSEL 6 1 308950 202026913 11.12343  1223.22
HUIZING 10 6 4 202152313 11.11330 1215.39
BEERSEL 6 2 2 202380513 11.15243  1209.65
BEERSEL 2 1 309367 202326013 11.16433  1205.07
ZAVENTE 7 2 3 204836513 11.30430 1203.46
VILVOOR 11 5 329603 202335113 11.35240 1196.82
BEERSEL 6 3 3 202022513 11.19233  1191.07
ZAVENTE 7 7 4 204835313 11.35360 1182.14
BEERSEL 6 4 4 202020513 11.21283 1181.58
ZAVENTE 7 6 5 204889513 11.37040 1175.88
UCCLE 7 3 313502 202372713 11.26560 1174.46
VILVOOR 11 4 2 202334613 11.41030 1172.76
BEERSEL 6 6 5 202027113 11.23413  1171.65
VILVOOR 11 8 3 202330413 11.41430 1169.98
ALSEMBE 5 3 2 202165913 11.24320 1167.64
HUIZING 10 2 5 202156213 11.22110 1166.10
KRAAINE 8 1 323443 202423213 11.37320 1165.42
KRAAINE 8 2 2 213416913 11.39100 1158.60
BEERSEL 9 6 310475 427453413 11.28000 1158.49
BEERSEL 6 5 6 202025913 11.27433  1154.00

26

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
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Data Technology Deerlijk

SOUPPES SUR LOING

21-06-14 154 Jongen
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07.00
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14 308682
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Pagina 1

215237214
215033014
215237614
215236714
108538214
215237114
221183514
221183214
221183814
221210914
215281314
215031614
215167614
215034014
221183414
215234714
215232214
215234014
108539514
221179014
215237514
215169014
215085014
215235914
215230914
215237814
221182114

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

08023
09230
10483
13553
11480
14583
25330
25430
25510
15020
15270
15370
13310
17030
29010
18433
18483
18503
16020
29480
20353
18170
18563
21383
21413
21553
33000

1247.
1237.
1233.
1218.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1207.
1205.
1200.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1193.
1187.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1179.



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Pers_SOUPPESSURLOING_BEERSEL_Jong_21-06-14.txt

BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
WOUTERS FRANCOIS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
BOBOC MARIUS
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL
BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
WOUTERS FRANCOIS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL

LOT

LOT

LOT

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

HUIZING

RODE ST

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

Jette

BEERSEL

LOT

HUIZING

Jette

LOT

LOT

ALSEMBE

RODE ST

HUIZING

HUIZING

Jette

31
31
31 18
32 21
32 4
8 7
32 3
32
3 3
7 3
40
32
32
23
32
31 1
3 2
23 2
31
31
8 2
7 2

31
11

4
5
6

12

13
2

14

15
2
2
5

16

17
7

=
(o]

O N O W w W 0 0 w

215031014
215032614
215389314
215233414
215237414
215281014
215236914
215238914
215084214
221210714
215147314
215238314
215238614
221183914
215238814
215033814
215084314
221179114
215031214
215030614
215283114
221210614
215160514
215167014
221182414

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

22060
22130
23140
24013
24033
23490
24453
24493
22563
26200
25150
28263
28323
39440
29033
29040
27183
41330
30040
30140
30310
30200
28370
28460
43090

1177.
1177.
.66
1171.
1171.
1170.
1168.
1168.
1165.
1158.
.62
.47
.04
1150.
1149.
1147.
1146.
1143.
.98
.28
1141.
1141.
1138.
1137.
1136.

1172

1152
1152
1152

1142
1142

73
20

75
60
82
50
21
68
81

65
83
23
63
22

82
66
17
54
76

Pagina 2



